
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/04/2021Brut Mixte

COMPÉTITION DE CLASSEMENT N°4
Classement Brut

dimanche 18 avril 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 DESAINTJEAN Axel AMIENS FRA +0,7 0 37

2 LEVANT Alexandre AMIENS FRA 1,3 2 36

3 DE LA ROYERE Ian AMIENS FRA +0,9 0 35

4 BOURDREL Edouard AMIENS FRA 1,0 2 33

5 BOUSSEMART Damien AMIENS FRA 3,0 4 33

6 MARQUETTE Etienne AMIENS FRA 0,3 1 31

7 ABRAHAM Patrick AMIENS FRA +0,5 0 31

8 REMOND Alexandre AMIENS FRA 5,3 7 30

9 HIOT Romane AMIENS FRA 3,0 6 30

10 LECAT Thomas AMIENS FRA 7,1 9 29

11 CENE Alexandre AMIENS FRA 5,1 7 27

12 BLONDIN Arnault AMIENS FRA 6,3 8 27

13 DOUILLET Maxime AMIENS FRA 7,9 10 27

14 CENE Sylvain AMIENS FRA 7,5 10 27

15 REYNES Pierre AMIENS FRA 10,7 14 25

16 LEMESLE Charifas AMIENS FRA 0,8 3 25

17 MIZON Claude AMIENS FRA 11,6 16 24

18 CRATERE Xavier AMIENS FRA 11,0 14 24

19 DELIGNIÈRES Merlin AMIENS FRA 10,2 13 24

20 NDOYE Simon AMIENS FRA 17,3 15 24

21 BIROS Dominique AMIENS FRA 7,3 9 24

22 DELAFOSSE Benoit AMIENS FRA 5,5 7 23

23 LAMBEZ Mikael AMIENS FRA 14,1 16 23

24 BREART Julien AMIENS FRA 1,7 3 23

25 GUEUDET Cyril AMIENS FRA 7,0 9 21

26 MILAPIE Christian AMIENS FRA 5,6 7 21

27 SCHULLER Christian AMIENS FRA 14,8 17 20

28 BOULOGNE ARAGUES Guillermo AMIENS FRA 18,0 20 20

29 MIZON Sébastien AMIENS FRA 9,8 12 19

30 DOUILLET Isabelle AMIENS FRA 10,1 14 19

31 BALEDENT Thibaut AMIENS FRA 16,7 19 17

32 LAUDREN Jean AMIENS FRA 7,3 9 17



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 LECLAIRE Antoine AMIENS FRA 16,0 18 17

34 CHAYO Michel AMIENS FRA 10,2 13 17

35 POTEZ Jean AMIENS FRA 16,4 18 17

36 AZFI-DANTEN Leny AMIENS FRA 12,9 14 17

37 DELAFOSSE Zelie AMIENS FRA 29,7 28 16

38 DELAFOSSE Arthur AMIENS FRA 15,4 17 16

39 GHIGHI Jacques AMIENS FRA 12,3 14 15

40 RYCKEBUSCH Rodolphe AMIENS FRA 18,2 21 15

41 FARGES Jean-Luc AMIENS FRA 29,0 33 14

42 MARLIER Charles AMIENS FRA 7,3 9 14

43 DUFOSSE Xavier AMIENS FRA 11,2 14 14

44 BOUGON Joke AMIENS FRA 12,4 16 14

45 BUTEUX Patrick AMIENS FRA 23,0 26 13

46 BOURDREL Pascale AMIENS FRA 24,1 28 13

47 DUFOSSE Nathalie AMIENS FRA 25,8 30 11

48 MASSY Bernard AMIENS FRA 20,4 23 11

49 PELLETIER Paul AMIENS FRA 22,3 25 11

50 BOUGON Emmanuel AMIENS FRA 28,1 32 8

51 AUSANNEAU Catherine AMIENS FRA 22,2 26 8

52 OBIREK Jean-Luc AMIENS FRA 27,1 31 8

53 FAGART Ghislain AMIENS FRA 22,9 26 7

54 LECLAIRE Martin AMIENS FRA 39 41 6

55 PAUWELS Régis AMIENS FRA 41 41 5

56 PELLETIER RUFFIER Gaspard AMIENS FRA 35,3 35 4

57 RYCKEBUSCH Theo AMIENS FRA 39 36 4

58 CAILLOUX France AMIENS FRA 23,4 27 ABJ

59 DELAVIERRE Olivier AMIENS FRA 17,9 20 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/04/2021Net Mixte

COMPÉTITION DE CLASSEMENT N°4
Classement Net

dimanche 18 avril 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 DELAFOSSE Zelie AMIENS FRA 29,7 28 43

2 FARGES Jean-Luc AMIENS FRA 29,0 33 43

3 DUFOSSE Nathalie AMIENS FRA 25,8 30 40

4 BOURDREL Pascale AMIENS FRA 24,1 28 39

5 NDOYE Simon AMIENS FRA 17,3 15 39

6 LEVANT Alexandre AMIENS FRA 1,3 2 38

7 CRATERE Xavier AMIENS FRA 11,0 14 38

8 REYNES Pierre AMIENS FRA 10,7 14 38

9 LECLAIRE Martin AMIENS FRA 39 41 38

10 LAMBEZ Mikael AMIENS FRA 14,1 16 38

11 REMOND Alexandre AMIENS FRA 5,3 7 37

12 BOUSSEMART Damien AMIENS FRA 3,0 4 37

13 DESAINTJEAN Axel AMIENS FRA +0,7 0 37

14 LECAT Thomas AMIENS FRA 7,1 9 37

15 DELIGNIÈRES Merlin AMIENS FRA 10,2 13 37

16 DOUILLET Maxime AMIENS FRA 7,9 10 37

17 CENE Sylvain AMIENS FRA 7,5 10 37

18 MIZON Claude AMIENS FRA 11,6 16 36

19 BOULOGNE ARAGUES Guillermo AMIENS FRA 18,0 20 36

20 SCHULLER Christian AMIENS FRA 14,8 17 36

21 HIOT Romane AMIENS FRA 3,0 6 36

22 BUTEUX Patrick AMIENS FRA 23,0 26 35

23 BOURDREL Edouard AMIENS FRA 1,0 2 35

24 BLONDIN Arnault AMIENS FRA 6,3 8 35

25 BALEDENT Thibaut AMIENS FRA 16,7 19 35

26 DE LA ROYERE Ian AMIENS FRA +0,9 0 35

27 RYCKEBUSCH Rodolphe AMIENS FRA 18,2 21 35

28 BOUGON Emmanuel AMIENS FRA 28,1 32 35

29 OBIREK Jean-Luc AMIENS FRA 27,1 31 34

30 CENE Alexandre AMIENS FRA 5,1 7 33

31 LECLAIRE Antoine AMIENS FRA 16,0 18 33

32 POTEZ Jean AMIENS FRA 16,4 18 33



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 BIROS Dominique AMIENS FRA 7,3 9 33

34 DOUILLET Isabelle AMIENS FRA 10,1 14 33

35 MARQUETTE Etienne AMIENS FRA 0,3 1 32

36 PELLETIER RUFFIER Gaspard AMIENS FRA 35,3 35 31

37 ABRAHAM Patrick AMIENS FRA +0,5 0 31

38 PAUWELS Régis AMIENS FRA 41 41 30

39 DELAFOSSE Arthur AMIENS FRA 15,4 17 30

40 MASSY Bernard AMIENS FRA 20,4 23 30

41 DELAFOSSE Benoit AMIENS FRA 5,5 7 30

42 CHAYO Michel AMIENS FRA 10,2 13 30

43 GUEUDET Cyril AMIENS FRA 7,0 9 29

44 AUSANNEAU Catherine AMIENS FRA 22,2 26 29

45 FAGART Ghislain AMIENS FRA 22,9 26 29

46 MIZON Sébastien AMIENS FRA 9,8 12 29

47 GHIGHI Jacques AMIENS FRA 12,3 14 29

48 PELLETIER Paul AMIENS FRA 22,3 25 29

49 AZFI-DANTEN Leny AMIENS FRA 12,9 14 29

50 RYCKEBUSCH Theo AMIENS FRA 39 36 28

51 LEMESLE Charifas AMIENS FRA 0,8 3 28

52 DUFOSSE Xavier AMIENS FRA 11,2 14 27

53 BOUGON Joke AMIENS FRA 12,4 16 27

54 MILAPIE Christian AMIENS FRA 5,6 7 27

55 BREART Julien AMIENS FRA 1,7 3 26

56 LAUDREN Jean AMIENS FRA 7,3 9 25

57 MARLIER Charles AMIENS FRA 7,3 9 22

58 DELAVIERRE Olivier AMIENS FRA 17,9 20 ABJ

59 CAILLOUX France AMIENS FRA 23,4 27 ABJ
-


